
PRE-PROPOSAL SITE WALK-THROUGH 
RFP #115004 

TITLE:  Preparation of an EIS for the CR Kendall Mine Amended Closure Plan and Water Management Plan 
DATE:  November 13, 2014 

LOCATION:  CR Kendall Mine 
 

PRINTED NAME COMPANY NAME MAILING ADDRESS PHONE/FAX # E-MAIL ADDRESS 

Dan Adams RE/SPEC 
1535 Liberty Lane, STE 110D 
Missoula, MT  59808 

406-926-2911 Dan.Adams@respec.com 

Stephanie Lauer Stantec 
PO Box 7875 
Missoula, MT  59807 

406-926-2132 stephanie.lauer@stantec.com 

Emily Peterson DOWL HKM 
1300 Cedar Street 
Helena, MT  59601 

406-324-7419 epeterson@dowlhkm.com 

William Trimbath DOWL HKM 
1300 Cedar Street 
Helena, MT  59601 

 wtimbath@dowlhkm.com 

David Donohue HydroSolutions 
7 West 6th Avenue 
Helena, MT  59601 

406-443-6169 X103 davidd@hydrosi.com 

Ed Surbrugg Tetra Tech (EMD) 
7 West 6th Avenue, STE 612 
Helena, MT  59601 

406-441-3269 Edward.surbrugg@tetrach.com 

Joel Gerhart Pioneer Technical   jgerhart@pioneer-technical.com 

Tom Smith Trihydro 
2707 Broadwater Avenue 
Helena, MT  59601 

406-558-4180 tsmith@trihydro.com 

Kurt Schweigert Trihydro 
2707 Broadwater Avenue 
Helena, MT  59601 

406-558-4180 kschweigert@trihydro.com 

Scott Konley ERM 
1 Ninth Street Island Drive 
Livingston, MT  59047 

406-222-7600 scott.konley@erm.com 

Doug Anderson 
Water and Env. 
Tech. 

480 E. Park Street, Suite 200 
Butte, MT 59701 

406-782-5220 danderson@wet-llc.com 

Garth French WWC Engineering 
1275 Maple 
Helena, 59601 

406.443.3962 gfrench@wwcengineering.com 
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